ariff No.	26				_	27th	Revised Pa	ige No.	1
	Jame/Permit Nu	mber:	Rabanco L						
Registered	Trade Name(s)		Republic Serv	ices, Rabanco C	Companies, Sea	Tac Disposal			
				CHECK	QUEET				
	All pages cont	ained in thi	s tariff are li			order T	he names in t	ho	
	tariff and/or ar								
	the same as, o								
	indicates an o				1.1.0				
						-			
	Page	Current		Page	Current		•	Current	
	Number	Revision		Number	Revision			Revision	
	Title Page	2	_	25	22		51 O)	
	Check Sheet	27	_	26	2				
	Item Index	0		27	0				
	Subject Index	0	-	28 29	2 0				
	Subject Index Taxes	3	-	29 30	0				
	6	0	-	30	21				
	7	0		31	0				
	8	0		33	0				
	9	0		34	20				
	10	0		35	19				
	11	0		36	14				
	12	0		37	15				
	13	3		38	2				
	13a	0		39	1				
	14	0		40	0				
	15	1	_	41	1				
	16 17	2	-	42 43	0				
	17	0		43	6				
	19	1	-	45	7				
	20	1	_	46	7				
	21	20		47	7				
	22	7		48	7				
	23	N/A		49	2				
	24	N/A		50	2				
		Sup	plements in	Appendix A			Curr	ent Revision	<u>)</u>
				Appendix E	5			1 2	
								Z	
sued by:	Rick Waldren,	Business	Unit Control	ler					
5.									
	December 5, 2	2018				Effec	ctive Date:	Februar	ry 1, 2
fficial Use	Uniy)								
ockot No	TG			lato.			By:		
JUKELINO.	10		U	aie			y		

Tariff No.	26						20th	Revised Pa	age No.	21	
	Permit Number:	Debanes TD C 1	0								
Registered Trade				anies, Sea Tac Dis	leson						
rtegiotorea made		m 100 Resi				(continue	d on next r	ade)			
Rates in this item				oo wonany i	laioo	Continue		<u>/ugo/</u>			
condominium (2) When require recycling, and	operty. This inclu s, etc., where ser	des single fan vice is billed d rnment service ce must be pro	nily dwellings irectly to the e level ordina ovided for sir	, duplexes, ap occupant of e ance, solid was agle-family dwa	artme ach re ste col ellings	nts, mobi sidential lection, c , duplexe	le homes, unit, and/o urbside s, mobile h	r			
	ty owner or manage	-		sidoritiar ariito,	milliore						
Rates below appl	-	-		Appendix /	A						
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /				Optional			
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics	1			Container			
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate				Rental			
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$10.97	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$0.44			
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$0.55			
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$26.66	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$1.11			
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$38.51	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$1.66			
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$51.44	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$2.22			
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$62.65	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$2.77			
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$1.11			
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$23.68	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$1.66			
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$33.39	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$1.66			
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$6.11	\$7.06	\$9.99				\$0.55		-	
Recycle Only	NG/LOWK	φ0.11	\$8.19	49.99				ψ0.55			
Yardwaste Only			ψ0.13	\$11.00				\$1.51		-	
	Codes: WG=Weekly					hlu Carban					
Note 1: Descript Note 2: Descript Note 3: In additio Note 4: Recycling	ion/rules related to ion/rules related to on to the recycling	EOWR=Every Or o recycling pro o yardwaste p I rates shown a ove are subject	ther Week Recy ogram are sh rogram are s above, a recy t to an additio	cling; MR=Month own on page2 hown on page ycling debit/(cr onal recycling	3. 24. edit) c	cling; List o of \$.14 (A ssing sur	thers used by) applies.	r company:	h.		
Issued Byr	Pick Waldron, Bu	ininges Unit C		ecycling rates	on th	is page (expire on:	7/31/2019 (C)		-	
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Bu	isiness Unit C	UNITONEL								
Issue Date:	December 5, 201	8	(Ec	or Official Use	Only		Ef	ective Date:	Febru	uary 1, 2	019
			(70		<i>(</i> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
Docket No. TG		I	Date:			By:					

Tariff No.	26					22nd	Revised Page I	No. 25
		-						
	Permit Number:							
Registered Trade	e Name(s)			panies, Sea Tac D		(
Rates in this item	n apply:	<u>Item 100</u>	Residentia	I Service M	onthly Rates	(continued on next page)		
(1) To solid wast	e collection, curbs	side recycling	(where noted) and vardwas	to sonvicos (where noted) for		
	operty. This inclu				,	-		
	ns, etc., where se	•	, ,					
(2) When require	ed by a local gove	ernment servic	e level ordina	ance, solid wa	ste collectior	, curbside		
, 0,	,			0 ,	0 / 1	xes, mobile homes,		
	ns, and apartment	0	ess than 4 res	sidential units	where servio	ce is billed		
to the proper	ty owner or mana	ger.						
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:			Appendix	В		
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste		Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics		Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)		Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$10.95	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$0.44	
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$0.55	
2 Can 3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW WG/EOWR/WYW	\$26.66 \$38.51	\$7.06 \$7.06	\$12.39 \$12.39	\$13.85 \$13.85	┥┝────	\$1.11 \$1.66	
4 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$51.44	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$2.22	
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$62.65	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$2.77	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$1.11	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$23.68	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$1.66	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$33.39	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$1.66	
1 Can Recycle Only	MG/EOWR/WYW	\$6.11	\$7.06 \$8.19	\$12.39	\$13.85		\$0.55	
Yardwaste Only			ψ 0 .19	\$13.40	\$14.86		\$1.51	
				φ10.10	φ11.00		\$1.01	
Frequency of Service	e Codes: WG=Weekly	Garbage; EOWO	-Every Other W	eek Garbage; M	G=Monthly Garb	age; WR=Weekly Recycling		
		EOWR=Every C	ther Week Recy	cling; MR=Month	ly Recycling; Lis	t others used by company:		
Note 1: Descript	ion/rules related t		arom ara ah		20			
•	tion/rules related t tion/rules related t	,	0					
	on to the recycling		•			(A) applies.		
				, ,	,	urcharge of \$0.35 per m	onth.	
The recy	cling processing	surcharge on	this page will	expire: June	30, 2019			
				Re	cycling rate	s on this page expire or	n: 7/31/2019 (C)	
					5 5 80		- \-/	
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, B	usiness Unit C	ontroller					
Jaqua Doto:	December 5 00	10						
Issue Date:	December 5, 20	١ŏ		(For Offici	al Use Only)		Effective Date:	February 1, 2019
				·				
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:			
L								

Tariff No.		26						22nd	Revised P	Page No.	31
Company Name/F Registered Trade		er:		Rabanco LTD G-1 Republic Services,	2 Rabanco Compani	ies, Sea Tac Dispos	al				
			Item 1	05 Multi-fam	nily Service - R	ates per Conta	iner_				
Service Area: Uni	incorporated	I King County									
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts	^	\$ 5.00	AT 00	.	* ***	* *** * *	* 4 • • • •	* =0.07	A =5 o=	A 4 4 9 9 -	A 1 T T A
First Pick-up	\$3.29	\$5.06	\$7.63	\$10.60	\$22.36	\$30.56	\$40.00	\$56.67	\$75.67	\$110.07	\$147.56
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$3.29	\$5.06	\$7.63	\$10.60	\$22.36	\$30.56	\$40.00	\$56.67	\$75.67	\$110.07	\$147.56
Special Pick-ups	\$5.50	\$5.57	\$8.19	\$11.16	\$24.93	\$33.21	\$43.98	\$61.98	\$80.97	\$118.02	\$158.54
Monthly Rent	\$0.55	\$0.55	\$1.66	\$1.66	\$7.77	\$9.43	\$10.54	\$13.32	\$15.26	\$22.20	\$26.08
Temporary Account					* 00.04	* 00.04	*•••••••••••••	*•••••••••••••	* 00.04	*•••••••••••••	*•••••••••••••
Initial Delivery					\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84
Pickup Rate					\$24.93	\$33.21	\$43.98	\$61.98	\$80.97	\$118.02	\$158.54
Rent Per Day					\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.66	\$1.94
Note 1:		Rates containe	ed in this item i	include \$ 2.64	per yard for rec	cvcling services	5.				
		Description/ru	les related to re	ecycling progra	am are shown o	on page 30.					
Note 2:		yardwaste pro			ste is \$ n/a. De	escription/rules	related to				
Note 3:		Recycling (cre	dit)/debit (if ap	plicable) is:\$0	.00 (A) per yard	d.					
Note 4:		Customers wil	I be charged for	or service requ	ested even if fe	ewer units are p	icked up on a				
		particular trip.	No credit will	be given for pa	artially filled car	ns. No credits	will be given if	customer			
		fails to set rec	eptacles out fo	r collection.	•						
Note 5:		The charge for regular pickup		l extra resident	tial can, unit, to	ter, mini-can, c	or micro-mini-c	an on a			
				Rate per i	receptacle					Rate per	receptacle
		Type of re	eceptacle	Perp	ickup			Type of r	eceptacle	Perp	bickup
		32-gallon can	or unit	5.02				90-gallon toter	r	n/a	
		Mini-can		n/a				Other:			
		Micro-mini-car	n	n/a				Other:			
		60-gallon toter	r	n/a				Other:			
Note 6:		Add'l Pick-up	rate per can/un	it. Service wil	pickup per mon I be rendered o If customer rec	on the normal s	cheduled picku				
					r special pickup	•					
Note 7:					te for the first p		h additional pio	kup must			
-					included in the						
Note 8:		Rates show	vn above are s	ubject to an ac	Iditional recycli n this page will	ng processing	surcharge of \$	0.15 per yard.			
Accessorial charg	es assessed			•							
					ssessed per pi	ick up for openi	ing, unlockina.	or closing gate	es, or movina		
			order to pick						,		
						Recycling rat	tes on this pa	ge expire on:	7/31/2019 (C)		
Issued By:		Rick Waldren,	Business Unit	Controller							
Issue Date:		December 5, 2	2018					E	ffective Date:	Fe	bruary 1, 2019
					(For Official	Use Only)					, ,
Docket No. TG-			Date [.]		By: _						

Company Name/Permit Number: Repair devices. Returns: Ret	Tariff No.	26				21st	Revised Pa	ge No. 34
Item 106 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: As defined on Appendices A and B NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1. Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Permanent Service Service in Size or Type of Container Permanent Service: Second Size of Siz				mnanies. Sea Tac Disnosal				
Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: As defined on Appendices A and B NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1. Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Permanent Service 13 Yard 6 Yard First Probup 12 250.66 \$310.73 3356.08 \$421.88 Special Pickups 2250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Special Pickups 12 250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Permanent Service 1 1 1 1 1 Permanent Service 1 1 1 1 1 1 Pickup Rate 1	Registered		Republic Services, Rabanco Co	mpanies, Sea Tac Disposa				
Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: As defined on Appendices A and B NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1. Permanent Service 3 Yard 4 Yard 5 Yard 6 Yard Monthly Rent (if applicable) 4 S260.66 \$310.73 \$326.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$336.08 \$421.88 Special Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$336.08 \$421.88 Special Pickup Rent (if applicable) \$250.66 \$310.73 \$336.08 \$421.88 Special Pickup Rent (if applicable) \$250.66 \$310.73 \$336.08 \$421.88 Special Pickup Rent (if applicable) is specific and in the specific and integration application applicati								
Service Area: As defined on Appendices A and B NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1. Permanent Service 3 Yard 4 Yard 5 Yard 6 Yard Monthly Rent (if applicable) 3 260.66 \$310.73 \$3366.08 \$421.88 First Pickup \$260.66 \$310.73 \$3366.08 \$421.88 Special Pickups \$260.66 \$310.73 \$3366.08 \$421.88 Temporary Service Initial Delivery Imital Delivery Imital Delivery Imital Delivery Pickup Rate Initial Delivery Imital Delivery Imital Delivery Imital Delivery Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putresobles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, every other week pickup. Outers: Permanent Service: If rent is not shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 4: Recycling debit/ <creditional be="" first="" for="" if="" in="" included="" is="" it="" must="" not="" pickup="" pickup.<="" rate="" rent="" same.="" shown,="" td="" the="" to=""></creditional>			•	•	,	I-FAMILY		
NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1. Permanent Service: Image: State of Type of Container Monthly Rent (if applicable) Image: State of Type of Container First Pickup State of Type of Container Special Pickups State of Type of Container Temporary Service Image: State of Type of Container Initial Delivery Image: State of Type of Container Pickup Rate Image: Container Rent Per Calendar Day Image: Container of Containers Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item includes \$ 9.24 per yard for recycling services. Note 4: Recycling debit/-ccredit- (if applicable) is: \$0.00 (A) per yard. The recycling processing surcharge of \$0.15 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>Rate</td><td>s stated per container</td><td>, per pickup</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>			Rate	s stated per container	, per pickup			
Size or Type of Container Permanent Service 3 Yard 4 Yard 5 Yard I Yard First Pickup 1 250 66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup 1 \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Temporary Service 1	Service Are	ea: As defined on App	endices A and B					
Permanent Service 3 Yard 4 Yard 5 Yard 6 Yard Monthly Rent (if applicable) \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup \$220.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup Service \$220.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Temporary Service 1 1 1 1 Initial Delivery 1 1 1 1 Pickup Rate 1 1 1 1 Rent Per Calendar Day 1 1 1 1 Rent Per Month 1 1 1 1 1 Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$ 9.24 per yard for recycling services. Note 4: <	NOTE: The	rates on this page app	oly to compactors with cor	mpaction ratios of up	to 3.5 to 1.			
Permanent Service 3 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard 6 Yard Monthly Rent (if applicable) \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Temporary Service 1 1 1 1 1 Initial Delivery 1 1 1 1 1 Rent Per Calendar Day 1 1 1 1 1 1 Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. 1 Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$ 9.24 per yard for recycling services. 1 Note 4: Re			F					
Monthly Rent (if applicable) \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Each Additional Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Special Pickups \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Temporary Service ************************************		<u> </u>						
First Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Special Pickups \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Special Pickups \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Initial Delivery \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Temporary Service \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Initial Delivery \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Pickup Rate \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Initial Delivery \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Pickup Rate \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Initial Delivery \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Note 1: Percontract Service: Service Information Service or Unless puterscibles are involved. \$250.266 Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular tip. No credit will be given for partially-filed containers. \$360.00 \$260.00 Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the				3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
Each Additional Pickup \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Special Pickups \$250.66 \$310.73 \$356.08 \$421.88 Temporary Service				¢050.00	¢040.70	¢050.00	¢ 404.00	
Special Pickups \$250.66 \$310.73 \$366.08 \$421.88 Temporary Service Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Pickup Rate Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Rent Per Calendar Day Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Rent Per Calendar Day Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$ 9.24 per yard for recycling services. Note 4: Recycling debit/coredit> (if applicable) is: \$0.00 (A) per yard. Note 5: Rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.15 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening								
Temporary Service Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Initial Delivery Pickup Rate Initial Delivery Rent Per Calendar Day Initial Delivery Rent Per Month Initial Delivery Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$ 9.24 per yard for recycling services. Note 4: Recycling debit/-credit- (if applicable) is: \$0.00 (A) per yard. Note 5: Rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.15 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste. Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 201 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>								
Initial Delivery Image Pickup Rate Image Image <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>φ200.00</td> <td>ψ010.70</td> <td>φ000.00</td> <td>Ψτ21.00</td> <td></td>				φ200.00	ψ010.70	φ000.00	Ψτ21.00	
Pickup Rate								
Rent Per Catendar Day Image: Catendar Day Rent Per Month Image: Catendar Day Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$ 9.24 per yard for recycling services. Note 4: Recycling debit/-coredit> (if applicable) is: \$0.00 (A) per yard. Note 5: Rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.15 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste. Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date:								
Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$ 9.24 per yard for recycling services. Note 4: Recycling debit/ <credit> (if applicable) is: \$0.00 (A) per yard. Note 5: Rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.15 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge of \$0.15 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste. Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 201</credit>								
unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Sesrvice: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Rates contained in this item include \$ 9.24 per yard for recycling services. Note 4: Recycling debit/ <credit> (if applicable) is: \$0.00 (A) per yard. Note 5: Rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.15 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste. Recycling rates on this page expire on: <u>7/31/2019 (C)</u> Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 201 <i>(For Official Use Only)</i></credit>	Rent Per I	Vonth						
A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste. Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 201 (For Official Use Only)	Note 3: Note 4:	Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <cred Rates shown above</cred 	If rent is shown, the rate s not shown, it is to be ind is item include \$ 9.24 per lit> (if applicable) is: \$0.0 are subject to an addition	for the first pickup an cluded in the rate for t yard for recycling ser 0 (A) per yard. nal recycling processir	he first pickup. vices. ng surcharge of \$			
obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.	Accessorial	charges assessed (lid	s, unlocking, unlatching, e	etc.)				
Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 (For Official Use Only)				essed per pick up for o	opening, unlockir	ig, or closing gates	s, or moving	
Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 201 (For Official Use Only)				Recy	cling rates on t	his page expire o	n: <u>7/31/2019 (</u>	C)
(For Official Use Only)	Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Unit Controller					
(For Official Use Only)	leque Doto:	December 5, 2019				Effective Det	- .	February 1 2010
	ISSUE Dale:			(For Official Use C	inly)	Enective Dat	5.	1 EDIUALY 1, 2019
Docket No. TG Date: By:	Docket No.	TG	Date:		By:			

	26					21st	Revised Page No. 35
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services,		es, Sea Tac Disposal			
		Item 10	6 Container ed Material (Cu	Service Dumpe	ed in Company's ' ontainer) - MULT , per pickup		
	ea: As defined in App e rates on this page ap			tion ratios betwe	en 3.5 to 1 and 5	to 1	
				Si	ze or Type of Cor	otainer	
Permanent	Service	1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard
	Rent (if applicable)	1 Turu			- Tulu		
First Picku		144.00 (A)	231.16 (A)	300.80 (A)	379.74 (A)	434.95 (A)	501.07 (A)
	litional Pickup	144.00 (A)	231.16 (A)	300.80 (A)	379.74 (A)	434.95 (A)	501.07 (A)
Special Pi		144.00 (A)	231.16 (A)	300.80 (A)	379.74 (A)	434.95 (A)	501.07 (A)
Temporary							
Initial Deli		1	I				
Pickup Ra	/		1		1		+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +
	Calendar Day		1		1		+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +
Rent Per I	2						
Note 2:	particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice:	-	for partially-fill	led containers.			
Note 4:	be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creat Rates shown above The recycling pro</creat 	is not shown, it i his item include \$ dit> (if applicable are subject to a	s to be include 5 13.20 per yar e) is: \$.01 (A) p n additional re	d in the rate for the difference of the differen	ne first pickup. prvices. ng surcharge of \$		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	be the same. If rent is Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creater Rates shown above</creater 	is not shown, it is his item include \$ dit> (if applicable are subject to a cessing surchar	s to be include \$ 13.20 per yar e) is: \$.01 (A) p n additional re ge on this page	d in the rate for the difference of the differen	ne first pickup. prvices. ng surcharge of \$		
Note 4: Note 5:	be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <crea Rates shown above The recycling pro</crea 	is not shown, it is his item include \$ dit> (if applicable are subject to a cessing surchar Is, unlocking, un harge of \$1.53 w	s to be include \$ 13.20 per yar e) is: \$.01 (A) p n additional re ge on this page latching, etc.) ill be assessed	d in the rate for the d for recycling sector yard. cycling processing will expire: Jun	ne first pickup. prvices. ng surcharge of \$ e 30, 2019	0.15 per yard.	s, or moving
Note 4: Note 5:	be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <crea Rates shown above The recycling pro</crea 	is not shown, it is his item include \$ dit> (if applicable are subject to a cessing surchar Is, unlocking, un harge of \$1.53 w	s to be include \$ 13.20 per yar e) is: \$.01 (A) p n additional re ge on this page latching, etc.) ill be assessed	d in the rate for the d for recycling sector yard. cycling processing will expire: Jun	ne first pickup. ervices. og surcharge of \$ e 30, 2019 opening, unlockin	0.15 per yard.	
Note 4: Note 5:	be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <crea Rates shown above The recycling pro charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order</crea 	is not shown, it is his item include \$ dit> (if applicable are subject to a cessing surchar s, unlocking, un harge of \$1.53 w to pick up solid	s to be include \$ 13.20 per yar e) is: \$.01 (A) p n additional re ge on this page latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.	d in the rate for the d for recycling sector yard. cycling processing will expire: Jun	ne first pickup. ervices. Ig surcharge of \$ e 30, 2019 opening, unlockin	0.15 per yard. g, or closing gates	
Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial Issued By:	be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <crea Rates shown above The recycling pro charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order</crea 	is not shown, it is his item include \$ dit> (if applicable are subject to a cessing surchar s, unlocking, un harge of \$1.53 w to pick up solid	s to be include \$ 13.20 per yar e) is: \$.01 (A) p n additional re ge on this page latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.	d in the rate for the d for recycling sector yard. cycling processing e will expire: Jun d per pick up for control Recy	ne first pickup. prvices. g surcharge of \$ e 30, 2019 opening, unlockin cling rates on th	0.15 per yard. g, or closing gates	n: <u>7/31/2019 (C)</u>
Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <crea Rates shown above The recycling pro charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order</crea 	is not shown, it is his item include \$ dit> (if applicable are subject to a cessing surchar s, unlocking, un harge of \$1.53 w to pick up solid	s to be include \$ 13.20 per yar e) is: \$.01 (A) p n additional re ge on this page latching, etc.) ill be assessed waste.	d in the rate for the d for recycling sector yard. cycling processing will expire: Jun	ne first pickup. prvices. g surcharge of \$ e 30, 2019 opening, unlockin cling rates on th	0.15 per yard. g, or closing gates his page expire of	n: <u>7/31/2019 (C)</u>